Corner-Mounted Linear Light Specifications
CRN Series Project
Date Type
Rev V1 Date: 9/09/2020
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 314.743.3067
F 314.972.6202

[field-adjustable
switches]4 [4 ft] 40W [40 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: CRN2-30W-150K-C-FL-CT-FA
CRN2-30W-150K-C-FL-CT-FA
Electrical
• 100–277 VAC input voltage range
• 0-100% dimming from 0-10V flicker-free driver
• Power factor ≥0.9
• Up to 130 lm/W @ 4000K
• Field-selectable CCT—3000K, 4000K (factory default setting),
or 5000K
• Field-selectable wattage:
2 ft—10 W, 14 W, 20 W, or 30 W (factory default setting)
4 ft—12 W, 18 W, 25 W, or 40 W (factory default setting)
• 50,000-hour (L70) rated life
Application
Easily replaces inefficient fluorescent fixtures such as those found
in corridors, hallways, pedestrian tunnels and walkways, dormitories,
and institutional settings where compact, corner-mounted lighting
solution is desired.
Warranty
Five (5) Year Warranty
Certifications and Compliances
These lights are ETL Listed in compliance
with UL 1598 and are IP20 rated for
installation in dry and damp locations.
Available Models
□ CRN2-30W-150K-C-FL-CT-FA
□ CRN4-40W-150K-C-FL-CT-FA
Field
Selectable
CCT
100–277 VAC
VoltageField
Selectable
Wattage
0–10 V
Dimming
5-Year
Warranty
Dimensional Drawing
A
1/2” trade size
conduit
1/2” trade size
conduit
4.1 in.
(103 mm)
4.1 in.
(103 mm)
0.5 in.
(12.7 mm)
0.2 in.
(5 mm)
Ø 0.18 in.
(4.6 mm)
T 314.743.3067
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model CRN2-30W-150K-C-FL-CT-FA CRN4-40W-150K-C-FL-CT-FA
Intensity (field-selectable via wattage) 3,900/2,600/1,820/1,300 lm 5,200/3,250/2,340/1,560 lm
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC
Wattage (field-selectable) 30W/20W/14W/10W 40W/25W/18W/12W
Current Draw (maximum) 250 mA @120 VAC 333 mA @120 VAC
Efficacy up to 130 lm/W
Color Temperature (field-selectable) 3000K/4000K/5000K
Beam Angle 180°
CRI 80+
Dimming 0–10 V
IP Rating IP20
Ambient Operating Temperature -4°–104° F (-20°–40° C)